
S. 

No.
Category Roll No. Name Marks Category Gender App. No. 1st Remarks on dated 12.09.2024

1 GENERAL (UR) 515894 RAVI 112.47 General MALE CHDED81055327

2 GENERAL (UR) 514961 SOURABH 110.73 EWS MALE CHDED81030724

3 GENERAL (UR) 510292 AKSHAY KUMAR 109.7 General MALE CHDED81047457

4 GENERAL (UR) 510783 SONIA RANI 109.67 General FEMALE CHDED81018120

5 GENERAL (UR) 512477 GOLDY 109.67 General FEMALE CHDED81019986

6 GENERAL (UR) 513570 SHEETAL 106.85 General FEMALE CHDED81038749

7 GENERAL (UR) 510708 MANDEEP KUMAR 106.83 EWS MALE CHDED81035539

8 GENERAL (UR) 515525 AMAN BUDHWAR 106.83 General MALE CHDED81039724

9 GENERAL (UR) 514388 POOJA 106.06 General FEMALE CHDED81036739
Integrated course of 5 years in B.Sc/MS. 

Equivalence certificate to be required.

10 GENERAL (UR) 511280 MOHIT 105.85 General MALE CHDED81038420 Original B.Ed degree to be produced.

11 GENERAL (UR) 513559 LALITA 105.55 General FEMALE CHDED81034161

12 GENERAL (UR) 513393 ANIL KUMAR 105.25 General MALE CHDED81022653

13 GENERAL (UR) 513641 SUNIL 105.24 General MALE CHDED81042462

14 GENERAL (UR) 513499 NEHA RANI 104.04 General FEMALE CHDED81022485

15 GENERAL (UR) 512954 REKHA 104 General FEMALE CHDED81045105

16 GENERAL (UR) 511437 SAHIL DAHIYA 102.97 General MALE CHDED81009973

DOCUMENT VERIFICATION OF TGT COMMITTEE-II (TGT-Science NM)



S. 

No.
Category Roll No. Name Marks Category Gender App. No. 1st Remarks on dated 12.09.2024

DOCUMENT VERIFICATION OF TGT COMMITTEE-II (TGT-Science NM)

17 GENERAL (UR) 513634 ANMOL SINGH 101.45 General MALE CHDED81021019

18 GENERAL (UR) 515075 PARSHANT 100.87 General MALE CHDED81029050 CTET marks to be produced.

19 GENERAL (UR) 509650 TANIA GARG 100.85 General FEMALE CHDED81027317
Done B.Sc Honors (Physics). Equivalence 

certificate to be required.

20 GENERAL (UR) 514616 RITU 100.65 OBC FEMALE CHDED81051229

21 GENERAL (UR) 510443 AASHISH 100.13 SC MALE CHDED81032137

22 GENERAL (UR) 512710 SHARMILA KUMARI 99.88 General FEMALE CHDED81010351

23 GENERAL (UR) 511817 PRATIBHA 96.31 General FEMALE CHDED81042837

24 GENERAL (UR) 509438 PRATIBHA 95.27 OBC FEMALE CHDED81050794

25 GENERAL (UR) 510265 MEGHA MITTAL 94.46 General FEMALE CHDED81013406

26 GENERAL (UR) 512300 YUDHVIR 90.11 General MALE CHDED81007133

27 GENERAL (UR) 515751 MEGHALI GUPTA 85.86 General FEMALE CHDED81015570

28 GENERAL (UR) 508560 PARUL GUPTA 83.31 General FEMALE CHDED81046517
Done B.Sc Honors (Physics). Equivalence 

certificate to be required.

29 GENERAL (UR) 513700 ANKUR SHARMA 82.86 General MALE CHDED81005483 Original B.Ed degree to be produced.

30 GENERAL (UR) 510800 ANMOL GARG 82.76 EWS MALE CHDED81042551

31 GENERAL (UR) 512093 LOVEPREET SINGH 81.26 EWS MALE CHDED81022763

32 GENERAL (UR) 510058 VIDUSHI 79.23 General FEMALE CHDED81010610 Original B.Ed degree to be produced.
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33 GENERAL (UR) 510083 LATA DEVI 79.02 OBC FEMALE CHDED81014916

34 GENERAL (UR) 511073 NITIN DOGRA 78.38 OBC MALE CHDED81001456

35 GENERAL (UR) 511967 PRIYA 77.52 General FEMALE CHDED81001516

36 GENERAL (UR) 509317 KULDEEP KAUR 77.16 General FEMALE CHDED81051986

37 GENERAL (UR) 514463 RAVEESH MITTAL 77.06 General MALE CHDED81045034

38 GENERAL (UR) 512885 ANSHU 76.1 OBC FEMALE CHDED81026868

39 GENERAL (UR) 509646 RAJNISH KUMAR 76.07 General MALE CHDED81035533 Absent

40 GENERAL (UR) 513096 GAURAV KUMAR DOOT 75.91 General MALE CHDED81050251

41 GENERAL (UR) 516048 ASHISH 75.84 EWS MALE CHDED81001629

42 GENERAL (UR) 509223 PARAMVIR SINGH 75.82 EWS MALE CHDED81029507

43 GENERAL (UR) 509579 SHIVAM BAWA 75.58 General MALE CHDED81004185 Valid ICT certificate to be produced

44 GENERAL (UR) 513227 RITU 75.37 General FEMALE CHDED81025086

45 GENERAL (UR) 508432 KULDEEP MALIK 75.26 General MALE CHDED81006454

46 GENERAL (UR) 509594 MANAV HANDA 74.87 General MALE CHDED81009853

47 GENERAL (UR) 509760 DIGVIJAY 74.63 General MALE CHDED81014605 B.Ed degree not attached.

48 GENERAL (UR) 516052 SARITA 74.48 OBC FEMALE CHDED81021246

49 GENERAL (UR) 512311 LOVEPREET KHA 74.47 OBC MALE CHDED81042860
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50 GENERAL (UR) 508358 HARMANDEEP KAUR 74.3 SC FEMALE CHDED81010876
Done B.Sc Honors (Physics). Equivalence 

certificate to be required.

51 GENERAL (UR) 511380 RENU MEHRA 74.22 General FEMALE CHDED81000062

52 GENERAL (UR) 508977 GURPREET KAUR 73.88 OBC FEMALE CHDED81041274

53 GENERAL (UR) 508660 TANU 73.07 General FEMALE CHDED81034127
Done B.Sc Honors (Physics). Equivalence 

certificate to be required.

54 GENERAL (UR) 511642 ANKITA 72.8 General FEMALE CHDED81018973

55 GENERAL (UR) 509467 GURLEEN SINGH BRAR 72.71 General MALE CHDED81004551

56 GENERAL (UR) 511812 NIRANJAN 72.63 EWS MALE CHDED81051924 Absent

57 GENERAL (UR) 510844 ANIL KUMAR 72.56 General MALE CHDED81000297
Clarification regarding relevant subjects 

studied during graduation required

58 GENERAL (UR) 513608 ARSHDEEP KAUR 71.02 OBC FEMALE CHDED81020547
Done B.Sc Honors (Physics). Equivalence 

certificate to be required.

59 GENERAL (UR) 510344 VAISHALI PATHANIA 70.56 EWS FEMALE CHDED81043698

1. EWS latest certificate required with 

correction in Father's name.

2. Original B.Ed degree to be produced.

60 GENERAL (UR) 514310 RAHUL 70.53 SC MALE CHDED81025853

61 GENERAL (UR) 509520 DEEPIKA RANI 70.5 General FEMALE CHDED81017377

62 GENERAL (UR) 511709 ANKIT 70.43 General MALE CHDED81036282 Original B.Ed degree to be produced.

63 GENERAL (UR) 509936 PRIYANKA 70.36 OBC FEMALE CHDED81054282 Absent
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1 SC 510443 AASHISH 100.13 SC MALE CHDED81032137 Mentioned at Sr. No. 21

2 SC 508358 HARMANDEEP KAUR 74.3 SC FEMALE CHDED81010876 Mentioned at Sr. No. 50

3 SC 514310 RAHUL 70.53 SC MALE CHDED81025853 Mentioned at Sr. No. 60

1 OBC 514616 RITU 100.65 OBC FEMALE CHDED81051229 Mentioned at Sr. No. 20

2 OBC 509438 PRATIBHA 95.27 OBC FEMALE CHDED81050794 Mentioned at Sr. No. 24

3 OBC 510083 LATA DEVI 79.02 OBC FEMALE CHDED81014916 Mentioned at Sr. No. 33

4 OBC 511073 NITIN DOGRA 78.38 OBC MALE CHDED81001456 Mentioned at Sr. No. 34

5 OBC 512885 ANSHU 76.1 OBC FEMALE CHDED81026868 Mentioned at Sr. No. 38

6 OBC 516052 SARITA 74.48 OBC FEMALE CHDED81021246 Mentioned at Sr. No. 48

7 OBC 512311 LOVEPREET KHA 74.47 OBC MALE CHDED81042860 Mentioned at Sr. No. 49

8 OBC 508977 GURPREET KAUR 73.88 OBC FEMALE CHDED81041274 Mentioned at Sr. No. 52

9 OBC 513608 ARSHDEEP KAUR 71.02 OBC FEMALE CHDED81020547 Mentioned at Sr. No. 58

10 OBC 509936 PRIYANKA 70.36 OBC FEMALE CHDED81054282 Absent

11 OBC 514925 PUSHPIT 69.55 OBC MALE CHDED81021653

1. Integrated BS&MS done. Equivalence 

certificate required.

2. IISER degree to be submitted.

3. B.Ed degree to be submitted.

12 OBC 510643 ARADHANA SWAMI 69.21 OBC FEMALE CHDED81031380
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13 OBC 510239 MONIKA 68.78 OBC FEMALE CHDED81026594
B.Sc. Honors Physics. Equivalence 

certificate required.

14 OBC 508459 ADITI SAINI 68.46 OBC FEMALE CHDED81033598

15 OBC 511466 NEHA 63.28 OBC FEMALE CHDED81026729 Absent

16 OBC 509285 RAHUL YADAV 63.03 OBC MALE CHDED81031108
B.Sc Chemistry Honors. Equivalence 

certificate required.

17 OBC 513237 JASMEEN PAL KAUR 62.46 OBC FEMALE CHDED81019007 B.Sc degree to be submitted.

1 EWS 514961 SOURABH 110.73 EWS MALE CHDED81030724 Mentioned at Sr. No. 02

2 EWS 510708 MANDEEP KUMAR 106.83 EWS MALE CHDED81035539 Mentioned at Sr. No. 07

3 EWS 510800 ANMOL GARG 82.76 EWS MALE CHDED81042551 Mentioned at Sr. No. 30

4 EWS 512093 LOVEPREET SINGH 81.26 EWS MALE CHDED81022763 Mentioned at Sr. No. 31

5 EWS 516048 ASHISH 75.84 EWS MALE CHDED81001629 Mentioned at Sr. No. 41

6 EWS 509223 PARAMVIR SINGH 75.82 EWS MALE CHDED81029507 Mentioned at Sr No. 42

7 EWS 511812 NIRANJAN 72.63 EWS MALE CHDED81051924 Absent

8 EWS 510344 VAISHALI PATHANIA 70.56 EWS FEMALE CHDED81043698 Mentioned at Sr. No. 59

9 EWS 512468 CHIRAG GARG 68.45 EWS MALE CHDED81047653 Absent

10 EWS 512243 ALKA RANI 68 EWS FEMALE CHDED81035258

11 EWS 515093 KARAN BANSAL 67.33 EWS MALE CHDED81013922 Latest EWS certificate required.

12 EWS 508881 KARAN KUMAR RANA 67.3 EWS MALE CHDED81008635
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13 EWS 512894 RAKESH KUMAR 64.05 EWS MALE CHDED81049156

14 EWS 512022 KIRTI MUNJAL 61.48 EWS FEMALE CHDED81057921

1 ESM 509936 PRIYANKA 70.36 OBC FEMALE CHDED81054282 Absent

2 ESM 510735 DEEPAK NAIN 67.07 General MALE CHDED81014105

1. Not Eligible under ESM category.

2. Candidate belongs to DESM category.

3. Category to be changed ESM to General.


